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       Al Ain Equestrian, Shooting & Golf Club
- National Show -

16-18 December 2021
TIME TABLE

Classes/Categories Day Start Time

2  Novice                 

3  Novice                 

5   YH5yrs/YH6yrs - JR (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1

6  Division 1 

7   Division 1 (One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1

9  YH5yrs/YH6yrs - Junior 

10 Division 1 

11 Division 1 (One Round Jump Off)               238-2.2

Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

16:30

18:00

19:00

16:00

18:00

12:00

14:00

16:30

09:00

4   Division 2           

1  YH 4yrs          (One Round not Against Clock)   238-1.1                                  

09:00

Friday 14:00

8  Division 2 Saturday

DRAFT

YH 5yrs/CH        (One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1

(Two Phase)       274.1.5.3

Friday

(Two Phase)       274.1.5.3

(Two Phase)       274.1.5.3

(One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1

(One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1

(One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1
(One Round Against Clock)  238-2.1




