Al Ain Equestrian, Shooting & Golf Club



- National Show -16-18 December 2021



TIME TABLE

نادي العين للفروسية والرماية والجولف AL AIN EQUESTRIAN, SHOOTING & GOLF CLUB

Classes/Categories	Day	Start Time
1 YH 4yrs fDne Round not Against ClockŁ 238-1.1 YH 5yrs/CH (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Thursday	16:30
2 Novice (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Thursday	18:00
3 Novice(One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Thursday	19:00
4 Division 2 (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Friday	09:00
5 YH5yrs/YH6yrs - JR (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Friday	14:00
6 Division 1 (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Friday	16:00
7 Division 1 (One Round Against Clock) 238-2.1	Friday	18:00
8 Division 2 (Two Phase) 274.1.5.3	Saturday	09:00
9 YH5yrs/YH6yrs - Junior (Two Phase) 274.1.5.3	Saturday	12:00
10 Division 1 (Two Phase) 274.1.5.3	Saturday	14:00
11 Division 1 (One Round Jump Off) 238-2.2	Saturday	16:30



